MARY KAY

STARTER KIT* For \$130

It's a great way to start a Mary Kay business!





To **connect** with your first hostesses and customers, this Starter Kit^{*} includes retail-sized *Mary Kay*[®] products, party supplies, business resources, tips and selling techniques that are designed to increase your **confidence** and **empower** your sales. There's even a gorgeous designer bag for you to carry it all!



BUSINESS SUBSCRIPTIONS

- Access to a Mary Kay[®] Personal Web Site for one year.
- Access for one year to ProPay[®], a credit card processing service to securely process credit card and debit card orders.

LITERATURE AND EDUCATION

- Welcome Card
- Skin Care Party Flip Chart Binder With Pages
- Laminated Place Card Set, pk./4, and Laminated Satin Hands* Pampering Set Instructions for Use Card (1)
- Skin Care Place Mat Set, pk./4
- Sales Tickets, pk./30
- Beauty Profiles, pk./30
- Start Something Beautiful® Magazine
- Second Appointment Laminated Place Mat Set, pk./4
- Great Start: Ready, Set, Sell! Brochure
- Miracles Happen Mary Kay Autobiography
- The Look Catalog, pk./10
- Team-Building Flier

PARTY SUPPLIES

- Starter Kit Bag
- Mirror With Tray, 4
- Disposable Trays, pk./30
- Facial Cloths (Disposable), pk./30
- Dry Erase Markers, pk./4
- Disposable Mascara Sample Wands, pk./30
- Disposable Sponge-Tip Applicators, pk./30
- Party Tray Inserts
- Foundation Finder Tool

PRODUCT SAMPLES

- Blue Eyes Look Color Cards, pk./10
- Green/Hazel Eyes Look Color Cards, pk./10
- Brown Eyes Look Color Cards, pk./10

FULL-SIZED RETAIL PRODUCTS (a \$400+ value)

- TimeWise[®] Age Minimize 3D[®] 4-in-1 Cleanser in Normal/Dry
- *TimeWise** *Age Minimize 3D** 4-in-1 Cleanser in Combination/Oily
- *TimeWise*[®] *Age Minimize 3D*[®] Day Cream SPF 30 Broad Spectrum Sunscreen[†] in Normal/Dry
- TimeWise[®] Age Minimize 3D[®] Day Cream SPF 30 Broad Spectrum Sunscreen[†] in Combination/Oily
- *TimeWise*[®] *Age Minimize 3D*[®] Night Cream in Normal/Dry
- TimeWise[®] Age Minimize 3D[®] Night Cream in Combination/Oily
- TimeWise® Age Minimize 3D® Eye Cream
- Mary Kay[®] Translucent Loose Powder
- Mary Kay® Oil-Free Eye Makeup Remover
- *Mary Kay*[®] CC Cream Sunscreen Broad Spectrum SPF 15⁺ in Very Light
- Mary Kay* CC Cream Sunscreen Broad Spectrum SPF 15^{\dagger} in Light-to-Medium
- *Mary Kay*[®] CC Cream Sunscreen Broad Spectrum SPF 15⁺ in Medium-to-Deep
- *Mary Kay*[®] CC Cream Sunscreen Broad Spectrum SPF 15⁺ in Deep
- Mary Kay[®] CC Cream Sunscreen Broad Spectrum SPF 15[†]
 in Very Deep
- White Tea & Citrus Satin Hands® Pampering Set
- Mary Kay[®] Ultimate Mascara[™] in Black

Mary Kay* products contained in the Starter Kit are not intended to be purchased from the Company for resale and are for demonstration purposes only.

⁺Over-the-counter drug product

All third-party trademarks, registered trademarks and service marks are the property of their respective owners.

^{*}Price is as shown **plus applicable sales tax**. *Mary Kay*^{*} eStart offer cannot be combined with any other discounts or promotions. Mary Kay Inc. reserves the right to extend, modify, eliminate or reduce this offer at any time. In addition to the terms, conditions, rights and/or restrictions set forth in the Independent Beauty Consultant Agreement with Mary Kay Inc. ("Mary Kay", your use of and access to all products and services contained in *Mary Kay** Starter Kit are subject to the following terms: *Mary Kay** Starter Kit includes access to certain resources that are not provided by Mary Kay. You agree to comply with all applicable third-party provider terms and fees including, **but not limited to**, providing your Social Security number or Taxpayer Identification Number, when necessary, and paying a \$1 account setup fee with a valid credit card or debit card to verify your account and identity. **Depending on the identity verification information provided, the third-party provider may request additional information to substantiate your identity; however, providing any verification information is not a guarantee the third-party you access. Those terms may be supplied to you within the** *Mary Kay**** Starter Kit service or directly by the third-party provider. If you are unwilling or unable to comply with third-party providers' terms, conditions and fees, Mary Kay's necess to such third-party services. Third-party terms, conditions, fees and obligations are not considered when Mary Kay calculates its obligations under the Company's 90% Repurchase Policy.**

The Company grants all Mary Kay Independent Beauty Consultants a limited license to duplicate this page in connection with their Mary Kay businesses in print form only. This page should not be altered from its original form nor incorporated into other materials.